IMC-0805-01
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34115
Revision 09-Jan-04
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.comwww.vishay.com
52
DESCRIPTION
10nH

• SRF measured on HP8753E.
• DCR measured on HP4338B.
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES (INTERNAL)
PRODUCT FAMILY SIZE
See the end of this data book for conversion tables
INDUCTANCE
     VALUE
PACKAGE
   CODE
TOL. SERIES
I M C 0 8 0  5 R K 1 0 N J 0 1
53
IMC-0805-01
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34115
Revision 09-Jan-04
For technical questions, contact Magnetics@vishay.com
0
40
80
100
120
1 10 100 1000 10000
4.7nH
60
20
18nH
330nH
120nH
47nH
820nH
PERFORMANCE GRAPHS
IMC-0805-01
IMC-0805-01
Frequency MHz
REEL DIMENSIONS TAPE DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED PATTERN
MODEL A B T
IMC-0805-01 0.055 0.091 0.055
[1.4] [2.3] [1.4]
MODEL A B C
IMC-0805-01 0.047 0.102 0.047
[1.20] [2.6] [1.20]
A
B
C
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS in inches [millimeters]
Q vs Frequency
Frequency MHz
Q
Inductance vs Frequency
1
10
100
1000
10000
1 10 100 1000 10000
4.7nH
18nH
330nH
120nH
47nH
820nH
In
d
u
ct
an
ce
 n
H
0.08 ± 0.02
[2.0 ± 0.5] 0.08 ± 0.02